PLW2835AID Series
Product Datasheet
Bulb
Commercial
Lighting
General
Lighting
Introduction

Document number 295786 V1
August 2018
Order Codes
CCT
(K)
6500 PLW2835AID65B5
5700 PLW2835AID57B5
5000 PLW2835AID50B5
4000 PLW2835AID40B5
3500 PLW2835AID35B5
3000 PLW2835AID30B5
2700 PLW2835AID27B5
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Tamb = +25°C unless otherwise stated.
Parameter Value Units
DC Forward Current IF 300 mA